FY 2015 Program of Projects Federally Funded Transportation Projects

Cheyenne Metropolitan Planning Organization

CITY OF CHEYENNE PROJECT

On Street Bike Facilities

PROPOSED FEDERAL COST S 150,000
PROPOSED STATE COST S -
PROPOSED LOCAL COST S 40,000
PROPOSED TOTAL COST $ 190,000
LET DATE: 12/22/2014
CITY OF CHEYENNE PROJECT

Transit Buses
PROPOSED FEDERAL COST S 240,000
PROPOSED STATE COST S -
PROPOSED LOCAL COST S 60,000
PROPOSED TOTAL COST $ 300,000
LET DATE: 11/26/2014
CITY OF CHEYENNE PROJECT

Transit General Operating Assistance & Capital
PROPOSED FEDERAL COST S 1,245,216
PROPOSED STATE COST $ 114,000
PROPOSED LOCAL COST S 311,304
PROPOSED TOTAL COST $ 1,670,520

LET DATE: 7/1/2014

PROJECT END DATE: 12/1/2015

PROJECT END DATE: 4/27/2015

PROJECT END DATE: 6/30/2015
Page 1

FINAL FEDERAL COST
FINAL STATE COST
FINAL LOCAL COST
FINAL TOTAL COST

FINAL FEDERAL COST
FINAL STATE COST
FINAL LOCAL COST
FINAL TOTAL COST

FINAL FEDERAL COST
FINAL STATE COST
FINAL LOCAL COST
FINAL TOTAL COST

v n n un v n n un

v Un n un

160,000
40,000
200,000

189,899
47,475
237,374

850,834
114,000
693,078
1,657,912



