FY 2015 Program of Projects Federally Funded Transportation Projects Cheyenne Metropolitan Planning Organization

CITY OF CHEYENNE PROJECT

On Street Bike Facilities

	PROPOSED FEDERAL COST	\$	150,000		FINAL FEDERAL COST	\$	160,000
	PROPOSED STATE COST	\$	-		FINAL STATE COST	\$	-
	PROPOSED LOCAL COST	\$	40,000		FINAL LOCAL COST	\$	40,000
	PROPOSED TOTAL COST	\$	190,000		FINAL TOTAL COST	\$	200,000
	LET DATE: 12/22/2014			PROJECT END DATE: 12/1/2015			
	CITY OF CHEYENNE PROJECT	Γ					
Transit Bus	es						
	PROPOSED FEDERAL COST	\$	240,000		FINAL FEDERAL COST	\$	189,899
	PROPOSED STATE COST	\$	-		FINAL STATE COST	\$	-
	PROPOSED LOCAL COST	\$	60,000		FINAL LOCAL COST	\$	47,475
	PROPOSED TOTAL COST	\$	300,000		FINAL TOTAL COST	\$	237,374
	LET DATE: 11/26/2014			PROJECT END DATE: 4/27/2015			
CITY OF CHEYENNE PROJECT							
Transit General Operating Assistance & Capital							
	PROPOSED FEDERAL COST	\$	1,245,216		FINAL FEDERAL COST	\$	850,834
	PROPOSED STATE COST	\$	114,000		FINAL STATE COST	\$	114,000
	PROPOSED LOCAL COST	\$	311,304		FINAL LOCAL COST	\$	693,078
	PROPOSED TOTAL COST	\$	1,670,520		FINAL TOTAL COST	\$	1,657,912
	LET DATE: 7/1/2014			PROJECT END DATE: 6/30/2015			

Page 1